
10/21/2024
10/25/2024
11/4/2024
11/22/2024
12/13/2024
1/23/2025

Recommended Prerequisite: 
1-hour Charting the Life Course Recording

ASSESSMENT: 
LET’S START FROM THE BEGINNING

Zoom Webinar

9/30/2024 
10/7/2024 
10/22/2024 
11/18/2024 
12/2/2024 
1/6/2025 

In-Person
PART 1: PART 2: 

This training series on assessment is meant to get back to the basics
of how to assess in an engaging and meaningful way with all team
members involved. Part 1 is a virtual learning session and at Part 2
teams can come together in-person to apply the knowledge they

learned in Part 1.

2 PART TRAINING SERIES

SSA will register
themself, the individual

they support, and
support people (max
group of 4) for the in-
person session so they

can participate
together!

SSAs: Part 1 is
required for your
participation in

Part 2

3 Hour 6 Hour -lunch provided


